ARRIS is pleased to release the Touchstone Telephony Modem  TM602 as the next generation
residential product family.  Like the industry leading TM502 product family, the TM602
delivers two lines of carrier-grade Voice over IP (VoIP) along with High-Speed Data access.
The TM602 maintains the same modem and battery form factors, but introduces two new
battery options. The TM602 family offers the same product variants previously supported
with the TM502 family.
Configuration
DOCSIS® 2.0 and PacketCable™ 1.1/1.5 compliant design ■■

ARRIS Touchstone® Telephony Modem TM602G with Integrated Battery Back-up
Ordering Information
Part #	 Description
721057 	� Touchstone TM602G/NA-0 DOCSIS 2.0 / PacketCable 1.0/1.5 Compliant E-MTA
	 Integrated 100-240 Vac, 50/60 Hz Power supply with 6 foot power cord with NEMA 1-15
	 Includes Quick Install Guide, Ethernet Cable, USB Cable, and CD-ROM with Users Guide.
	 NO battery included
721058	 Touchstone TM602G/NA-4 DOCSIS 2.0 / PacketCable 1.0/1.5 Compliant E-MTA
	 Includes 2-cell 2.2AHr Li-Ion Battery Pack for up to 6 hours of battery back-up
	 Integrated 100-240 Vac, 50/60 Hz Power supply w/ 6 foot power cord with NEMA 1-15
	 Includes Quick Install Guide, Ethernet Cable, USB Cable, and CD-ROM with Users Guide.
721059	 Touchstone TM602G/NA-8 DOCSIS 2.0 / PacketCable 1.0/1.5 Compliant E-MTA
	 Includes 2-cell 2.4AHr, Li-Ion Battery Pack for up to 8 hours of battery back-up
	 Integrated 100-240 Vac, 50/60 Hz Power supply w/ 6 foot power cord with NEMA 1-15
	 Includes Quick Install Guide, Ethernet Cable, USB Cable, and CD-ROM with Users Guide.
722011	 Touchstone TM602G/NA-12 DOCSIS 2.0 / PacketCable 1.0/1.5 Compliant E-MTA
	 Includes 4-cell 2.2AHr, Li-Ion Battery Pack for up to 12 hours of battery back-up
	 Integrated 100-240 Vac, 50/60 Hz Power supply w/ 6 foot power cord with NEMA 1-15
	 Includes Quick Install Guide, Ethernet Cable, USB Cable, and CD-ROM with Users Guide
721060	 Touchstone TM602G/CE-0 DOCSIS 2.0 / PacketCable 1.0/1.5 Compliant E-MTA
	 Integrated 100-240 Vac, 50/60 Hz Power supply w/ 6 foot power cord with CEE 7/16 “Euro” Power Plug
	 Includes Quick Install Guide, Ethernet Cable, USB Cable, and CD-ROM with Users Guide.
	 NO battery included
721061	 Touchstone TM602G/CE-4 DOCSIS 2.0 / PacketCable 1.0/1.5 Compliant E-MTA
	 Includes 2-cell 2.2AHr, Li-Ion Battery Pack for up to 6 hours of battery back-up
	 Integrated 100-240 Vac, 50/60 Hz Power supply w/ 6 foot power cord with CEE 7/16 “Euro” Power Plug
	 Includes Quick Install Guide, Ethernet Cable, USB Cable, and CD-ROM with Users Guide
721062	� Touchstone TM602G/CE-8 DOCSIS 2.0 / PacketCable 1.0/1.5 Compliant E-MTA
	 Includes 2-cell 2.4Ahr, Li-Ion Battery Pack for up to 8 hours of battery back-up
	 Integrated 100-240 Vac, 50/60 Hz Power supply w/ 6 foot power cord with CEE 7/16 “Euro” Power Plug
	 Includes Quick Install Guide, Ethernet Cable, USB Cable, and CD-ROM with Users Guide
718003	 Replacement 2-Cell, 2.2 Ah, Li-Ion Battery Pack for TM502G/H, TM602G/H, and TM504G/H
721944	 Replacement 2-Cell, 2.4 Ah, Li-Ion Battery Pack for TM502G/H, TM602G/H, and TM504G/H
718005	 Replacement 4-Cell, 4.4 Ah, Li-Ion Battery Pack for TM502G/H, TM602G/H, and TM504G/H
721192	� 8-Cell, 8.8 Ah, Li-Ion Battery Pack for TM602G/H and TM504G/H (Cannot be used in TM502G/H).
Sold separately, no kitted TM602 option available